2014 TTPA---Cheboygan Results (Aug 8th)
	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:K7]SUPER STOCK TRUCKS

	Name
	Distance
	Points
	Rank
	MPH

	Kurt & Kody Wisniewski
	321.75
	15
	1
	23

	Tony Hewitt
	314.75
	14
	2
	22.4

	Doug McKerchie
	305.39
	13
	3
	22.6

	James Bailey
	304.38
	12
	4
	22.2

	[image: ]Jason Dubie
	298.1
	11
	5
	22.3



	Diesel Pro Stock

	Name
	Distance
	Points
	Rank
	MPH

	Ben Booms
	316.71
	15
	1
	20.5

	Rich Roszczewski
	305.63
	14
	2
	20.5

	Dean McConnachie 
	294.19
	13
	3
	19.5

	Paul Smaglinski Sr
	293.19
	12
	4
	19.6

	[image: ]Zach Kramer/Taylor Kramer
	247.15
	11
	5
	15.8



	Pro St Trucks

	Name
	Distance
	Points
	Rank
	Season Points
	MPH

	Dave Sacra/Billy Raita
	353.8
	15
	1
	139
	22.9

	Tom Austin
	340.71
	14
	2
	146
	22.4

	Steve Wetter
	336.32
	13
	3
	171
	21.9



	V-8 Hot Rod

	Name
	Distance
	Points
	Rank
	Season Points
	MPH

	Kevin Mignault
	328.56
	15
	1
	260
	21.4

	Mike Jennings JD
	324.89
	14
	2
	291
	22.1

	Mike Jennings Ford
	318.07
	13
	3
	266
	20.4

	Mark Dubie MM
	317.3
	12
	4
	259
	21.6

	Richard Kalisek
	308.59
	11
	5
	250
	18.8

	Mark Dubie JD
	296.44
	10
	6
	197
	19

	[image: ]John Smith
	264.74
	9
	7
	106
	12.1



	2.5/2.6 Diesel Truck

	Name
	Distance
	Pull Off Distance
	Rank
	Season Points
	MPH

	Michelle Talaski/Tony Burkhard
	341.12
	15
	1
	157
	24.9

	Walt Schiemann
	298.7
	NM
	2
	0
	21



	Hot Diesel Truck

	Name
	Distance
	Points
	Rank
	Season Points
	MPH

	Troy Kosiba
	369.21
	15
	1
	273
	27.7

	[image: ]Tony Burkhard DH
	362.63
	14
	2
	221.5
	26.63
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Cheboygan SF Results
1) Kevin Miganult 	339ft		15pts
2) Paul Smaglinski	330ft		14pts
3) Dennis Schulze 	307ft		13pts
4) Mike Stein		248ft		12pts
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